50Amp
Wiring Devices
Non-NEMA Locking Plugs, Connectors,
Receptacles, and Flanged Inlets
For Industrial, Commercial & OEM Applications
Black & White™ 50Amp Non-NEMA Locking Devices
Rugged, Secure Connections for Construction & Manufacturing Sites
Standard Locking

Flammability Rated UL 94 HB
Operating Temperature -40°C to 75°C (-40°F to 167°F)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Poles
Wires
Description Device Style Color
Plug
Cat. No.
Connector
Cat. No.
Non-NEMA
Config.
2-Pole
3-Wire
50A, 250V DC/600V AC Std Locking Black-White 3763C 3762C
50A, 125V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS6361C CS6360C
50A, 250V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8265C CS8264C
50A, 480V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8465C CS8464C
50A, 125V, Corrosion Resistant CR Std Locking Yellow-White 6361CR 6360CR
3-Pole
4-Wire
50A, 250V DC/600V AC Std Locking Black-White 3765C 3764C
50A, 250V DC/600V AC Std Locking Black-White 7765C 7764C
50A, 125/250V, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS6365C CS6364C
50A, 125/250V, California-Style CS Locking, Screwless Cable Clamp* Black-White CS6365W CS6364W
50A, 250V 3Ø, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8365C CS8364C
50A, 480V 3Ø, California-Style CS Locking Black-White CS8165C CS8164C
50A, 125/250V, Corrosion Resistant CR Std Locking Yellow-White 6365CR 6364CR
X